       BĚH 5 KM         
start 10:00
	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Jan Hájek
	
	
	1
	19.04

	2
	Jakub Podrazil
	
	
	2
	19.32

	3
	Michal Pleskač
	
	
	3
	19.34

	4
	Antonín Mařík
	
	
	4
	19.42

	5
	Radek Šindelář
	
	
	5
	20.21

	6
	Jakub Rybín
	
	
	6
	20.22

	7
	Hubert Šum
	
	
	7
	21:00

	8
	Dušan Trčka
	
	
	8
	21:10

	9
	Marek Hodrment
	
	
	9
	21:32

	10
	Adam Kolář
	
	
	10
	21:46

	11
	Jakub Kopecký
	
	
	11
	22:10

	12
	Jiří Koutský
	
	
	12
	22:12

	13
	Václav Šonka
	
	
	13
	22:45

	14
	Jan Mařík
	
	
	14
	23:46

	15
	Václav Staněk
	
	
	15
	25:10

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


             Dorostenci 1992 - 1995             

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Radim Junek
	
	
	1
	38:40

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


             Dorostenky 1992 - 1995             

BĚH 5 KM         start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Daniela Nacházelová
	
	
	1
	22:32

	2
	Dominika Adámková
	
	
	2
	22:56

	3
	Monika Nováková
	
	
	3
	24:44

	4
	Tereza Šírerová
	
	
	4
	26:34

	5
	Anita Ferretto
	
	
	5
	29:30

	6
	Štěpánka Nedvědová
	
	
	6
	30:03

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


       Muži 60 a víc          1950 a starší

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Lubomír Šoustar
	
	
	1
	51.34

	2
	Zdeněk Mikšovský
	
	
	2
	46.14

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


       Muži 19 - 39          1971 - 1991

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Rafael Blesa Martinez
	
	
	1
	36:47

	2
	Konstantin Kasík
	
	
	2
	40:27

	3
	Jan Vopat
	
	
	3
	40:51

	4
	Pavel Klein
	
	
	4
	40:31

	5
	Michal Burian
	
	
	5
	42:34

	6
	Václav Novotný
	
	
	6
	44:25

	7
	Pavel Vrchota
	
	
	7
	45:57

	7
	Karel Frýd
	
	
	7
	45:57

	8
	Martin Pexa
	
	
	8
	46:28

	9
	Rostislav Dušek
	
	
	9
	46:38

	10
	Radek Losos
	
	
	10
	47:12

	11
	Martin Holub
	
	
	11
	48:27

	12
	Petr Noščák ml.
	
	
	12
	49:49

	13
	Petr Březina
	
	
	13
	51:08

	14
	Tomáš Šmíd
	
	
	14
	50:51

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	


Muži 40 - 49          1970 - 1961

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Rostislav Kudrlička
	
	
	1
	42:40

	2
	Martin Lachout
	
	
	2
	44:14

	3
	Jiří Čáp
	
	
	3
	47:26

	4
	Martin Gazda
	
	
	4
	49:08

	5
	Jiří Kobera
	
	
	5
	49:36

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


       Muži 50 a víc          1960 a starší

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Zdeněk Jašar
	
	
	1
	41:03

	2
	Jan Vopat
	
	
	2
	43:32

	3
	Ivan Kovár
	
	
	3
	44:49

	4
	Josef Kopřiva
	
	
	4
	47:48

	5
	Petr Noščák st.
	
	
	5
	60:17

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


       Ženy 19-34          1976 - 1991             

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Jindřiška Martinková
	
	
	1
	44:24

	2
	Markéta Zemková
	
	
	2
	45:48

	3
	Michaela Lidinská
	
	
	3
	46:45

	4
	Veronika Zacharová
	
	
	4
	55:19

	5
	Romana Vaclíková
	
	
	5
	57:10

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


       Ženy 35-44          1966 - 1975            

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


       Ženy 45 a víc          1965 a starší

start 10:00

	
	Jméno a příjmení
	Datum narození
	Start číslo
	Pořadí v cíli
	Čas

	1
	Ema Jašarová
	
	
	1
	59:59

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	


